SGM883
36V Voltage Detector
with Internal Reference
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2025 –REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM883 is a 2.3V to 36V wide-supply voltage

DECEMBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM883BA SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM883BAXN6G/TR XXXXX
2FL Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM883BB SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM883BBXN6G/TR XXXXX
2FM Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM883BC SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM883BCXN6G/TR XXXXX
2FN Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM883BD SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM883BDXN6G/TR XXXXX
2FO Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code